
Dates are subject to change

PTA Calendar     2022 - 2023 

2022-2023 Day of Week Activity
July 2022
 July 14 Thursday 1st Day of School 
 July 20 Wednesday Back to School Night: Middle School
 July 21 Thursday Back to School Night: Elementary School

August 2022
 August 2 Tuesday Picture Day
 August 3 Wednesday Room Parent Orientation
 August 15 Monday No School
 August 23 Tuesday No School
 August 24 Wednesday Ice Cream Social
 August 25 Thursday General Assembly Meeting #1

September 2022
 September 5 Monday Labor Day Holiday
 September 13 Tuesday Coffee Connections
 September 19 - October 7 Monday to third Friday (3 weeks) Fall Break

October 2022
 October 10 Monday No School
 October 12 Wednesday Reflections Submissions Due
 October 22 Saturday Family Fun Night 
 October 24 - 28 Monday to Friday Red Ribbon Week - October 24 to October 28

November 2022
 November 11 Friday Veteran's Day Holiday
 November 15 Tuesday General Assembly Meeting #2
 November 23 - 25 Wednesday to Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 2022
 December 5 - 9 Monday to Friday Book Fair
 December 8 Thursday Holiday Open House Dessert & Book Fair
 December 19 - January 6 Monday to third Friday (3 weeks) Winter Break 

January 2023
 January 11 Wednesday Coffee Connections
 January 13 Friday VV Got Talent - Forms Due



Dates are subject to change

PTA Calendar     2022 - 2023 

2022-2023 Day of Week Activity
 January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday
 January 23 Monday Lunar New Year  - School Event
 January 25 - 27 Wednesday VV Got Talent Auditions -  Wed to Fri after school 

 January 30 Monday Reflections Awards Assembly

February 2023
 February 16 Thursday PTA Founder's Day Event/Awards
 February 17 Friday No School
 February 20 Monday President's Day Holiday
 February 23 Thursday Best Me/My Best Self (5th Graders)
 February 27 - March 3 Monday to Friday Read Across America Week 

March 2023
 March 1 Wednesday Read Across America - Evening Event
 March 2 - 3 Thursday-Friday Read Across America 
 TBD VV Got Talent - Show
 March 21 Tuesday General Assembly Meeting #3
 March 27 - April 7 Monday to second Friday (2 weeks) Spring Break 

April 2023
 April 11 Tuesday Coffee Connections
 April 20 Thursday Earth Day Event

May 2023
 May 1 - 5 Monday to Friday Teacher Appreciation Week
 May 10 Wednesday Coffee Connections
 May 23 Tuesday General Assembly Meeting #4
 May 29 Monday Memorial Day Holiday
 May 31 Wednesday 8th Grade Promotion

June 2023
 June 2 Friday Last Day of School


